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BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicestershire. LE8 9AB. 

 

National Record Status Rose Award Tournament 
 

May 20
th

 2012 
 

Judge In Charge 

 

Judges 

Pam Tonkin 

 

Chrissie Mortlock  

Adam Guest 

Kieran Dexter 
 

Lady Paramount Janet Everett 
 

Weather  Dry, Cold & Breezy 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   Hits Gold’s Score 

 

1 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students 144 62 1072 

2 Jim Young Kirby Muxloe 143 51 1043 

3 Steve Naylor Bowmen of Glen 131 37 971 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 Andrew Jackson Fakenham Bowmen 144 109 1228 

2 Tim Oliver The Foxes 143 81 1173 

3 Alan Tonge GNAS 144 85 1168 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Mark Allsopp Derbyshire AC 112 19 540 

2 Chas Wilson Welland Valley Archers 77 1 305 

3 John Morris Phoenix Archers 47 3 167 

 

Gents Barebow 

      

1 Phillipe Masters Jolly Archers 139 26 799 

2 David Cousins Pastures 45 2 155 

      

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Lisa Cooper The Foxes 144 77 1130 

2 Nicola Turner LAOFAC 144 51 1036 

3 Ashleigh McCloud Loughborough Students 144 47 1018 
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Ladies Compound 

 

 

  Hits Gold’s Score 

1 Rachel Jackson Fakenham Bowmen 143 78 1147 

2 Carla Lowe LAOFAC 144 69 1106 

3 Caroline Prime GNAS 144 49 1012 

 

Ladies Longbow 

      

1 Rosie Clarkson Pheonix Archers 87 7 343 

2 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 77 3 321 

3 

 

Julie Cousins Pastures 78 7 305 

Junior Gents Recurve 

      

1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray 143 65 1098 

2 Howard Young Kirby Muxloe 144 49 1000 

3 Struan Caughey Derbyshire AC 143 29 928 

 

 Junior Gents Compound 

      

1 James Holyland Welland Valley 144 133 1268 

2 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 144 97 1222 

3 Callum Newman The Foxes 144 74 1134 

 

Junior Gents Longbow 

      

1 Finlay Newman The Foxes 67 6 286 

      

Junior Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 144 94 1172 

2 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 142 46 976 

3 Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe 140 34 905 

      

Junior Ladies Compound 

      

1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 144 113 1234 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) David Blaver Fakenham Bowmen 144 52 1492 

(37-44) Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 141 50 1592 

(45-50) Matthew Holt Lutterworth AC 137 25 1411 

(51-100) Howard Young Kirby Muxloe 144 49 1760 

 

Ladies Handicap Adjusted 

      

(35-41) Ruth Welsh Kirby Muxloe 144 40 1353 

(42-50) Rebecca Lantsbery Welland Valley 142 36 1462 

(58-100) Thea Baker Hinckley Archers 138 32 1496 
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Gents York Recurve 100Y 80Y 60Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students 496 374 202 144 62 1072 
 2 Jim Young Kirby Muxloe 492 361 190 143 51 1043 
 3 Steve Naylor Bowmen of Glen 443 338 190 131 37 971 
 4 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 432 341 192 141 50 965 
 5 Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray 436 334 194 142 44 964 
 6 Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers 438 328 182 144 33 948 
 7 David Anderson Derbyshire Archery Club 422 336 182 144 32 940 
 8 Ray Crich Saints and Sinners 428 322 180 142 36 930 
 9 James Carr LAOFAC 420 324 182 144 35 926 
 10 James Cowie Loughborough Students 397 326 194 141 22 917 
 11 Neil Passingham Kirby Muxloe 364 270 172 144 27 806 
 12 Stuart Lowe LAOFAC 326 287 180 125 27 793 
 13 Tom Wright Fakenham Bowmen 360 251 172 137 21 783 
 14 Philip Addis Bowmen of Glen 217 264 166 123 16 647 
 15 Peter Curnock Melton Mowbray 253 231 154 124 14 638 
 16 Alex Smith LAOFAC 251 223 131 119 15 605 

Gents York Compound  

 1 Andrew Jackson Fakenham Bowmen 588 424 216 144 109 1228 
 2 Tim Oliver The Foxes 576 394 203 143 81 1173 
 3 Alan Tonge GNAS 552 402 214 144 85 1168 
 4 Andrew Marriott The Foxes 546 400 212 144 84 1158 
 5 Alan Syer Fakenham Bowmen 548 396 198 144 78 1142 
 6 David Blaver Fakenham Bowmen 490 362 196 144 52 1048 
 7 Chris Nattriss Fakenham Bowmen 490 346 204 143 63 1040 
 8 Julian Smethurst Bowmen of Glen 486 361 177 142 47 1024 
 9 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 390 338 174 142 30 902 
 10 Peter Fox Bowmen of Rutland 396 310 162 138 30 868 
 
Gents York Longbow  

 1 Mark Allsopp Derbyshire Archery Club 240 158 142 112 19 540 
 2 Chas Wilson Welland Valley Archers 124 86 95 77 1 305 
 3 John Morris Phoenix Archers 46 61 60 47 3 167 
 4 John Phipps Phoenix Archers 43 43 79 33 5 165 
 5 Derek Charters Hinckley Archers 11 20 13 12 0 44 

Gents York Barebow  

 1 Phillipe Masters Jolly Archers 344 277 178 139 26 799 
 2 David Cousins Pastures 44 87 24 45 2 155 

Gents Hereford Recurve 80Y 60Y 50Y  

 1 Matthew Holt Lutterworth Archery Club 290 295 166 137 25 751 
 2 Stephen Hubbard LAOFAC 136 188 145 95 10 469 

Gents Bristol I Recurve  

 1 Fred Muskett Bowmen of Glen 386 326 180 144 26 892 

Gents Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y  

 1 Ian Warner Bowmen of Glen 293 249 126 126 7 668 

Gents Long National Compound 80Y 60Y   

 1 Alan Davies Bowmen of Rutland 394 198  72 49 592 

Gents Long National Barebow   

 1 David Murray The Foxes 16 20  10 1 36 
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Ladies Hereford Recurve 80Y 60Y 50Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Lisa Cooper The Foxes 534 392 204 144 77 1130 
 2 Nicola Turner LAOFAC 484 358 194 144 51 1036 
 3 Ashleigh McCloud Loughborough Students 474 360 184 144 47 1018 
 4 Ruth Welsh Kirby Muxloe 434 338 186 144 40 958 
 5 Rebecca Lantsbery Welland Valley Archers 436 348 168 142 36 952 
 6 Amy Curnock (J) Melton Mowbray 411 362 178 143 41 951 
 7 Sally Taylor LAOFAC 384 290 150 142 19 824 
 8 Jayne Curnock Melton Mowbray 333 272 172 136 26 777 
 9 Susan Custance Bowmen of Rutland 219 253 149 118 13 621 

Ladies Hereford Compound  

 1 Rachel Jackson Fakenham Bowmen 541 400 206 143 78 1147 
 2 Carla Lowe LAOFAC 514 392 200 144 69 1106 
 3 Caroline Prime GNAS 464 368 180 144 49 1012 
 4 Sally Smith LAOFAC 383 307 152 136 37 842 

Ladies Hereford Longbow  

 1 Rosie Clarkson Phoenix Archers 142 114 87 87 7 343 
 2 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 97 128 96 77 3 321 
 3 Julie Cousins Pastures 71 149 85 78 7 305 

Ladies Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y  

 1 Verna Master Jolly Archers 323 205 170 138 14 698 

Ladies National Compound  

 1 Anne Davies Bowmen of Rutland 394 200  72 45 594 
 
Junior Gents Hereford Recurve 80Y 60Y 50Y 

 1 Zak Crawford Welland Valley Archers 359 306 166 131 26 831 

Junior Gents Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y  

 1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray 518 380 200 143 65 1098 
  David Phillips Kirby Muxloe 382 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  382 

Junior Gents Bristol II Compound  

 1 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 610 406 206 144 97 1222 
 2 Callum Newman The Foxes 548 390 196 144 74 1134 

Junior Gents Bristol II Longbow  

 1 Finlay Newman The Foxes 101 97 88 67 6 286 

Junior Gents Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y 

 1 Struan Caughey Derbyshire Archery Club 433 327 168 143 29 928 

Junior Gents Bristol III Compound  

 1 James Holyland Welland Valley Archers 636 416 216 144 133 1268 

Junior Gents Bristol IV Recurve 40Y 30Y 20Y 

 1 Howard Young Kirby Muxloe 456 348 196 144 49 1000 
 2 Daniel Tymm Ivanhoe Archers 285 270 165 130 24 720 
 3 James Warner Bowmen of Glen 247 268 182 129 26 697 
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Junior Ladies Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe 418 305 182 140 34 905 

Junior Ladies Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y  

 1 Thea Baker Hinckley Archers 355 309 172 138 32 836 

Junior Ladies Bristol IV Recurve 40Y 30Y 20Y 

 1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 564 392 216 144 94 1172 
 2 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 418 362 196 142 46 976 

Junior Ladies Bristol V Compound 30Y 20Y 10Y 

 1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 596 422 216 144 113 1234 

 

Entered But Did Not Shoot 
 
Steve Merton  Bowmen of Rutland 
Steve Prior  Silver Spoon Bowmen 
Ben Cousins  Pastures 
Ian Prior   Silver Spoon Bowmen 
Cloe Nobrega  LAOFAC 
Stephanie Jackson  Fakenham Bowmen 

Tournament Organiser 
 
Eddie Pemberton 
41 Sonning Way 
Glen Parva 
Leicestershire 
LE2 9RU 
 
Tel. 07834 763743 
Email: tournaments@bowmenofglen.org 


